© 2010 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynerelays.com DH Page 1
DH\102010\Q4
NEW Series DH
Output to 50A, 600 Vac
(slimpac) Solid-State Relays
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• New High Ei  ciency Back-to-Back Thyristors for long lifetime expectancy
• Zero-cross models designed for resistive loads;  (-16 Model suitable for
 most type of loads)
• Input protection and control LED standard
• IP20 protective plastic cover
• Designed in conformity with EN60947-4-3 (IEC947-4-3) and
EN60950/VDE0805 (Reinforced Insulation)
Part No.
Load
Voltage
Load
Current
Control
 Voltage
Switch
Type
DH24D12 12-280 Vac 12A 3-32 Vdc Zero Cross
DH24D25 12-280 Vac 25A 3-32 Vdc Zero Cross
DH24D25-16 12-275 Vac 25A 3-32 Vdc Zero Cross
DH24D35 12-280 Vac 35A 3-32 Vdc Zero Cross
DH24D50 12-280 Vac 50A 3-32 Vdc Zero Cross
DH48D35 24-600 Vac 35A 3.5-32 Vdc Zero Cross
DH48D50 24-600 Vac 50A 3.5-32 Vdc Zero Cross
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
(+25°C ambient temperature unless otherwise specii ed)